

O-53

ORDER SHEET

CP/2/2021
IA NO. CA/1/2021

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Original Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IN THE GOODS OF:
ALANKIT MARKETING PVT. LTD.

-AND-

TARAKNATH KABIRAJ

VS

REGIONAL DIRECTOR, MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS, GOI & ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 3rd January, 2024.

The Court: No one appears for the petitioner.

List this matter after four weeks.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

sg.